
Pachet produse electrice

I.D.: 66157999

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.02.22 | Coduri CPV | 31500000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

| | |
|-------------------|-----------------------------|
| Pretul estimativ: | 6.266,79 RON - 6.266,79 RON |
|-------------------|-----------------------------|

Descriere: CORP IL STRADAL 150W IP65 6400K 074-005-0150 BUC 12 486,55 5838,6 TABLOU METALIC 400X300X200 32-400/40 BUC 1 137,16 137,16 SIG. AUTOM. 102158 EX9BS 2P C40 102158 BUC 3 22,28 66,84 SINA DIN OMEGA 02-435 BUC 1 6,72 6,72 PRESETUPE PG-19 500190 BUC 3 1,09 3,27 CDD 45 AL CDD 45 AL BUC 30 7,14 214,2 6266,79
